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NameRegistration #

 MGT405 ACT404 ACT414 HRM306 MGT356 MGT402

 Principles of Management Advance Accounting Business Taxation Human Behavior / 

Introduction to Psychology

Business / Company Law Business and Industrial 

Law
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IS/B.Com/A-13/E/027 Najaf Naseem - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/004 Ali Zafar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 44 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/008 Hafiz Muhammad Usama 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 98 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/009 Hafsa Bibi 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/012 Muhammad Bilal Yaqoob 33 F - 3 - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/014 Muhammad Shahid Hameed 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/015 Muhammad Umar Farooq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/016 Muhammad Zahid 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/017 Naseebullah 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/018 Sajid Iqbal Khan 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/019 Sana Ejaz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/020 Shaheryar Hassan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/021 Shazia Noreen 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/022 Tanweer Aslam 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/023 Tofiq Rafiq 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/024 Touqeer Shehzad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/031 Sajid Ilyas 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 37 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/017 Muhammad Hanif 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/S-14/M/038 Sadam Hussain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/B.Com/S-14/M/048 Waqas Iqbal 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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MKT416

Principles of Marketing
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IS/B.Com/A-13/E/027 Najaf Naseem - - - - 2.00 2.06

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/004 Ali Zafar 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.67 2.89

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/008 Hafiz Muhammad Usama 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 3.05

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/009 Hafsa Bibi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.86

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/012 Muhammad Bilal Yaqoob 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.08 1.97

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/014 Muhammad Shahid Hameed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.58 2.45

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/015 Muhammad Umar Farooq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 2.89

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/016 Muhammad Zahid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.06

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/017 Naseebullah 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.45

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/018 Sajid Iqbal Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.67 2.39

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/019 Sana Ejaz 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 3.39

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/020 Shaheryar Hassan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 3.21

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/021 Shazia Noreen 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.42 3.34

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/022 Tanweer Aslam 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.33 2.16

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/023 Tofiq Rafiq 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.58 2.58

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/024 Touqeer Shehzad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.33 2.34

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/031 Sajid Ilyas 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.05

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/017 Muhammad Hanif 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.44

IS/B.Com/S-14/M/038 Sadam Hussain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.92 2.47

IS/B.Com/S-14/M/048 Waqas Iqbal 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 2.89
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